
Cobra Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Argilli Mascia (10/1497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caputo Gino (10/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Santa Lorenzo (10/1639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scintu Sara (10/919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Selis Michael (10/420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Argilli Mascia 10/1497 0 0 0,00

Caputo Gino 10/1638 0 0 0,00

Della Santa Lorenzo 10/1639 0 0 0,00

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 0 0 0,00

Scintu Sara 10/919 0 0 0,00

Selis Michael 10/420 0 0 0,00

I Dardi Nella Roccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellisai Valentina (10/1368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diluvio Antioco (10/1636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Daniele (10/1370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliaro  Leonardo  (10/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellisai Valentina 10/1368 0 0 0,00

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 0 0 0,00

Diluvio Antioco 10/1636 0 0 0,00

Ferrara Daniele 10/1370 0 0 0,00

Lignini Claudio 10/675 0 0 0,00

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 0 0 0,00

Pagliaro  Leonardo 10/1404 0 0 0,00

Dragon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Sara (10/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonini Riccardo (10/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi Emiliano (10/1614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Alessio (10/1599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Samuele (10/1266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Sara 10/1619 0 0 0,00

Antonini Riccardo 10/1620 0 0 0,00

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 0 0 0,00

Brogi Emiliano 10/1614 0 0 0,00

Luciani Alessio 10/1599 0 0 0,00

Piga Andrea 10/671 0 0 0,00

Proietti Samuele 10/1266 0 0 0,00

Tequila Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiaschini Emanuele (10/1627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latini Alice (10/1158) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotti Jonathan (10/1561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrelli Luigi (10/475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piciucchi Matteo (10/1470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raccogli  Francesca (10/973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiaschini Emanuele 10/1627 0 0 0,00

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 0 0 0,00

Latini Alice 10/1158 0 0 0,00

Perotti Jonathan 10/1561 0 0 0,00

Petrelli Luigi 10/475 0 0 0,00

Piciucchi Matteo 10/1470 0 0 0,00

Raccogli  Francesca 10/973 0 0 0,00



One Pirish

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gotsaliuk Matteo (10/1625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorgenti Maykol (10/1502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorgenti Simone (10/1521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Diego (10/756) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Lorenzo (10/757) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Michele (10/658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotsaliuk Matteo 10/1625 0 0 0,00

Sorgenti Maykol 10/1502 0 0 0,00

Sorgenti Simone 10/1521 0 0 0,00

Virili Diego 10/756 0 0 0,00

Virili Lorenzo 10/757 0 0 0,00

Virili Michele 10/658 0 0 0,00


